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Examination Grade

Number of Students
3 or Higher / %
Mean Grade

Standard Deviation

Psychology

N

16,312

17,950

17,156

12,346

8,523

72,287

51,418

3.29

1.31

% At

22.6

24.8

23.7

17.1

11.8

71.1
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